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About Uponor Aqua PLUS manifold PPM
Specification

- Watertight cabinets according to NT VVS 129

- For manifolds with c/c 50 mm

- For M7 cabinet sleeves

- Includes cabinet, splash covers and accesories kit with manifold clips
- Doors and frames (if needed) should be ordered separately

- RAL 9010

- Plastic manifolds for installation in Watertight cabinets

- Manifolds and accesories can be used separtelly

- In case of use of manifolds without cabinets, system watertightness according to NT VVS 129 cannot be guaranteed
- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- PPM manifolds with bayonet threads

Application

- Watertight installations to prevent from damages in case of leakage
- All types of manifold installations
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Length (12)

Length (13)

z2

z3

Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|
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6414905200979
06414905200979
087606004
1878133
5110721
2072119

pce

67 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

17 mm

23 mm

1

20

2240
06414905404513
06414905404520
06414905404544
68
39
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